
2018 Louisville Spring Invitational Standings for Multiple Events

Printed: Mon, Mar 19, 2018, 08:12PM -1-

C:\Users\JenniferB\Documents\2018 March LSA\2018 LSA HAL\2018 LSA HAL.CMPHal2 v 3.1.1 (77) Computer R4

109 - Free Skate - Pre-Preliminary

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Maren Saleem, Louisville Skating Ac... 2/1

2. Ananya Muddappa, Louisville Skating Ac... 2/2

3. Payton Becker, Louisville Skating Ac... 2/3

4. Kelsie Hodges, Charleston FSC (WV) 3/4

5. Madison Paxton, Charleston FSC (WV) 2/5

6. Donni Hearns, Charleston FSC (WV) 3/6

110 - Free Skate Test Track - Pre-Juvenile

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Angelie Hundley, Charleston FSC (WV) 2/1

2. Jack Monks, Charleston FSC (WV) 3/2

111 - Free Skate - Juvenile Test Track

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Callie Hall, Louisville Skating Ac... 3/1

2. Ellen Wei, Scott Hamilton SC 3/2

112 - Free Skate - Preliminary Test Track - A

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Marin Tanner, Miami Skating Academy... 2/1

2. Emma Lake, Miami Skating Academy... 3/2

3. Sophie Mackens, Louisville Skating Ac... 2/3

4. Emily Miller, Charleston FSC (WV) 3/4

5. Sarah Saffer, Charleston FSC (WV) 3/5

113 - Free Skate - Preliminary Test Track - B

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Julia Hubert, Louisville Skating Ac... 3/1

2. Taylor  Goldthorpe, Thoroughbred FSC 3/2

3. Hannah Wood, Thoroughbred FSC 3/3

4. Abigail Brandt, Charleston FSC (WV) 3/4

114 - Pre Preliminary CM

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Marin Tanner, Miami Skating Academy... 2/1

2. Julie Page, Miami Skating Academy... 3/2

3. Maria Stanton, East Alton Skating Ac... 3/3

4. Emily Miller, Charleston FSC (WV) 3/4

115 - Preliminary CM

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Chatham Thompson, Louisville Skating Ac... 3/1

2. Danni Yang, Thoroughbred FSC 2/2

3. Emma Lake, Miami Skating Academy... 3/3

4. Alexis Mcdaniel, Charleston FSC (WV) 3/4

116 - No Test CM

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Suhanee Sinha, Louisville Skating Ac... 3/1

2. Samantha Carter, East Alton Skating Ac... 3/2

117 - High Beginner CM

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Jasmine Chen, Thoroughbred FSC 2/1

2. Ayla Nakada, Thoroughbred FSC 3/2

3. Hollynn Diddle, Charleston FSC (WV) 3/3

118 - Pre-Juvenile Jumps

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Cate Forshner, Louisville Skating Ac... 3/1

2. Ella Sizemore, Louisville Skating Ac... 2/2

3. Misheel Otgonbaatar, Louisville Skating Ac... 3/3

119 - Preliminary Jumps

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Madison Hofmann, Louisville Skating Ac... 3/1

2. Maia Rose Whyte, Louisville Skating Ac... 2/2

3. Danni Yang, Thoroughbred FSC 3/3

120 - No Test Jumps

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Maren Saleem, Louisville Skating Ac... 2/1

2. Samantha Carter, East Alton Skating Ac... 3/2

3. Penelope Kincade, Louisville Skating Ac... 3/3

4. Suhanee Sinha, Louisville Skating Ac... 3/4

121 - High Beginner Jumps

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Skye Pohn, Louisville Skating Ac... 2/1

2. Madison Biven, Louisville Skating Ac... 3/2

3. Ayla Nakada, Thoroughbred FSC 3/3

4. Desmond Southworth, Charleston FSC (WV) 3/4

122 - Beginner Jumps

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Mary Claire Matney, Louisville Skating Ac... 2/1

2. Cate Yianne, Charleston FSC (WV) 3/2

123 - Pre-Preliminary Jumps - A

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. May Scott, Louisville Skating Ac... 2/1

2. Peyton Young, Louisville Skating Ac... 2/2 TOM 3

3. Emily Walker, Louisville Skating Ac... 2/2 TOM 4

4. Julia Hubert, Louisville Skating Ac... 2/3

5. Donni Hearns, Charleston FSC (WV) 3/5

124 - Pre-Preliminary Jumps - B

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Maria Stanton, East Alton Skating Ac... 2/1

2. Valerie Mohrmann, Louisville Skating Ac... 2/2

3. Emily Miller, Charleston FSC (WV) 3/3

4. Eli Shoemaker, Louisville Skating Ac... 3/4

125 - Beginner Spins

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Johie Stover, Charleston FSC (WV) 3/1

126 - Pre-Preliminary Spins

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Peyton Young, Louisville Skating Ac... 2/2 TO 8

2. Anela Konijeti, Louisville Skating Ac... 2/2 *** TIE ***

2. Sarah Saffer, Charleston FSC (WV) 2/2 *** TIE ***

4. Suhanee Sinha, Louisville Skating Ac... 3/3

5. Emily Walker, Louisville Skating Ac... 3/4

6. Penelope Kincade, Louisville Skating Ac... 2/5

127 - Preliminary Spins

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Madison Hofmann, Louisville Skating Ac... 3/1

2. Alexis Mcdaniel, Charleston FSC (WV) 3/2

3. Danni Yang, Thoroughbred FSC 3/3

4. Sophie Mackens, Louisville Skating Ac... 3/4

5. Laycee Yang, Louisville Skating Ac... 3/5

128 - High Beginner Spins

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Payton Becker, Louisville Skating Ac... 2/1
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128 - High Beginner Spins

Final Standings (Continued)

Place Maj.

2. Ayla Nakada, Thoroughbred FSC 3/2

3. Madison Biven, Louisville Skating Ac... 2/3

4. Skye Pohn, Louisville Skating Ac... 3/4

129 - No Test Spins

StandingsEvent has not started

130 - Free Skate - Intermediate Test Track

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Emily Wang, Thoroughbred FSC 3/1

131 - Free Skate - Novice Test Track

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Melika Rabiei, Scott Hamilton SC 3/1

2. Megan Lenard, Scott Hamilton SC 2/2

3. Celeste Siferd, Miami Skating Academy... 3/3

Skye Roberts, Thoroughbred FSC Withdrawn

132 - Solo Pattern Dance

Standings after the Second Dance

Factored

Place D1 D2 Places

1. 1 1 Kelsie Hodges, Charleston FSC (WV) 2.0

2. 2 2 Sarah Saffer, Charleston FSC (WV) 4.0

134 - Adult Silver Free Skate

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Stephanie Peters, Louisville Skating Ac... 3/1

135 - Free Skate - Pre-Preliminary - A

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Chatham Thompson, Louisville Skating Ac... 2/1

2. Madison Hofmann, Louisville Skating Ac... 3/2

3. Maria Stanton, East Alton Skating Ac... 2/3

4. Julie Page, Miami Skating Academy... 2/4

5. Esmeralda Woodruff, Miami Skating Academy... 3/5

136 - Free Skate - Pre-Preliminary - B

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Peyton Young, Louisville Skating Ac... 2/2 TO 6

2. Natalie Wurzelbacher, Miami Skating Academy... 2/2 TO 7

3. Laycee Yang, Louisville Skating Ac... 3/3

4. Adrianna Toy, Scott Hamilton SC 2/4

5. Ryleigh Martinez, Scott Hamilton SC 3/5

137 - Free Skate - Beginner

StandingsEvent has not started

137 - Free Skate - Beginner

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Johie Stover, Charleston FSC (WV) 3/1

2. Olivia Tang, Louisville Skating Ac... 3/2

Eden  Steele, Thoroughbred FSC Withdrawn

138 - Free Skate - High Beginner

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Madison Biven, Louisville Skating Ac... 2/1

2. Cordelia  Fleitz, Louisville Skating Ac... 3/2

3. Skye Pohn, Louisville Skating Ac... 2/3 TOM 5

4. Ayla Nakada, Thoroughbred FSC 2/3 TOM 6

5. Jasmine Chen, Thoroughbred FSC 2/4

6. Hollynn Diddle, Charleston FSC (WV) 2/6

7. Keira Olson, Louisville Skating Ac... 3/7

139 - Free Skate - No Test - A

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. May Scott, Louisville Skating Ac... 2/1

2. Anela Konijeti, Louisville Skating Ac... 3/2

3. Elizabeth Giltner, Louisville Skating Ac... 3/3

4. Ella Lynch, Miami Skating Academy... 3/4

Karis Goodman, Louisville Skating Ac... Withdrawn

140 - Free Skate - No Test - B

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Samantha Carter, East Alton Skating Ac... 2/2 *** TIE ***

1. Valerie Mohrmann, Louisville Skating Ac... 2/2 *** TIE ***

3. Penelope Kincade, Louisville Skating Ac... 3/3

4. Abigail Geerts, Scott Hamilton SC 2/3

148 - Interpretive - Preliminary

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Jack Monks, Charleston FSC (WV) 2/1

2. Chatham Thompson, Louisville Skating Ac... 3/2

3. Julia Hubert, Louisville Skating Ac... 3/3

4. Abigail Brandt, Charleston FSC (WV) 2/4

5. Halli Gravley, Louisville Skating Ac... 3/5

149 - Interpretive - No Test/Pre-Preliminary - A

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Aurora Booth, Charleston FSC (WV) 2/1

2. Penelope Kincade, Louisville Skating Ac... 2/2

3. Johie Stover, Charleston FSC (WV) 3/3

4. Payton Becker, Louisville Skating Ac... 3/4

150 - Interpretive - No Test/Pre-Preliminary - B

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Valerie Morhmann, Louisville Skating Ac... 2/2 TO 6

2. Keira Olson, Louisville Skating Ac... 2/2 TO 7

3. Eli Shoemaker, Louisville Skating Ac... 3/3

4. Emily Walker, Louisville Skating Ac... 3/4

5. Madison Paxton, Charleston FSC (WV) 3/5

151 - Interpretive - Pre Juv/Juv

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Cate Forshner, Louisville Skating Ac... 2/1

2. Molly Shapira, Louisville Skating Ac... 2/2

3. Emma Pugh, Louisville Skating Ac... 3/3

152 - Interpretive - Interm/Nov

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Tallia Whyte, Louisville Skating Ac... 3/1

2. Madison Dean, Charleston FSC (WV) 3/2

153 - Interpretive - Basic 1-6

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Myah Terry, Lexington Ice Center ... 3/1

2. Kinzleigh Crockett, Charleston FSC (WV) 3/2

3. Naomi Linville, Louisville Skating Ac... 3/3

4. Donovan Southworth, Charleston FSC (WV) 3/4

154 - Basic Elements - Basic 1

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Donovan Southworth, Charleston FSC (WV) 3/1

155 - Elements - Basic 2

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Julia Wisser, Charleston FSC (WV) 2/2 TO 6

2. Lillian Good, Louisville Skating Ac... 2/2 *** TIE ***
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155 - Elements - Basic 2

Final Standings (Continued)

Place Maj.

2. Helen Ma, Louisville Skating Ac... 2/2 *** TIE ***

4. Kinzleigh Crockett, Charleston FSC (WV) 2/3

156 - Basic Elements - Basic 3

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Keightely Opell, Louisville Skating Ac... 3/1

2. Curran McDonald, Louisville Skating Ac... 3/2

157 - Basic Elements - Basic 5

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Ellen Yunker, Louisville Skating Ac... 3/1

158 - Basic Elements - Basic 6 

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Isabel Trusty, Charleston FSC (WV) 2/1

2. Desmond Southworth, Charleston FSC (WV) 3/2

159 - Compulsory Moves - Pre Free Skate

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Cali Opell, Louisville Skating Ac... 3/1

2. Sarah Mensing, East Alton Skating Ac... 3/2

160 - Compulsory Moves - Free Skate 1

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Aliyah Liu, Charleston FSC (WV) 3/1

161 - Music Program - Snowplow Sam

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Isabella Kammerer, Charleston FSC (WV) 3/1

162 - Music Program - Basic 1

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Abigail Schrooten, Louisville Skating Ac... 3/1

163 - Music Program - Basic 2

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Helen Ma, Louisville Skating Ac... 2/1

2. Lillian Good, Louisville Skating Ac... 2/2

3. Hailey Hodges, FSC of Charleston 2/3

4. Kinzleigh Crockett, Charleston FSC (WV) 3/4

164 - Music Program - Basic 3

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Keightely Opell, Louisville Skating Ac... 3/1

2. Curran McDonald, Louisville Skating Ac... 3/2

165 - Music Program - Basic 4

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Lucie Whitehead, East Alton Skating Ac... 3/1

2. Lainey Bironas, Louisville Skating Ac... 3/2

166 - Music Program - Basic 5

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Vivienne Linville, Louisville Skating Ac... 2/1

2. Sophie Shipley, Louisville Skating Ac... 3/2

3. Ellen Yunker, Louisville Skating Ac... 2/3

4. Madilyn  Walters, Louisville Skating Ac... 3/4

167 - Music Program - Basic 6

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Shelby White, Louisville Skating Ac... 2/1

2. Ava Redmon, Louisville Skating Ac... 3/2

168 - Adult Compulsory Moves - Adult 1

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Laura Southworth, Charleston FSC (WV) 3/1

169 - Free Skate Program - Pre Free Skate

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Sarah Mensing, East Alton Skating Ac... 2/1

2. Cali Opell, Louisville Skating Ac... 3/2

3. Gigi  Hale, Louisville Skating Ac... 3/3

170 - Free Skate Program - Free Skate 1

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Andrew Melton, Charleston FSC (WV) 2/1

2. Brianna Ellis, Charleston FSC (WV) 3/2

3. Cate Yianne, Charleston FSC (WV) 2/3

4. Aurora Booth, Charleston FSC (WV) 3/4

5. Aliyah Liu, Charleston FSC (WV) 3/5

Jillian Robinson, Louisville Skating Ac... Withdrawn

171 - Novice Showcase

StandingsEvent has not started

171 - Novice Showcase

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Madison Dean, Charleston FSC (WV) 3/1

172 -  Juvenile/Intermediate Showcase

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Celeste Siferd, Miami Skating Academy... 2/1

2. Tori  Jarvis, Miami Skating Academy... 3/2

173 - Preliminary/Pre-Juvenile Showcase

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Jack Monks, Charleston FSC (WV) 2/1

2. Halli Gravley, Louisville Skating Ac... 2/2

3. Sarah Saffer, Charleston FSC (WV) 3/3

4. Angelie Hundley, Charleston FSC (WV) 3/4

174 - Showcase - No Test - A

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Julie Page, Miami Skating Academy... 3/1

2. Samantha Carter, East Alton Skating Ac... 3/2

Emily Miller, Charleston FSC (WV) Withdrawn

Maria Stanton, East Alton Skating Ac... Withdrawn

175 - Showcase - No Test - B

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Esmeralda Woodruff, Miami Skating Academy... 2/1

2. Natalie Wurzelbacher, Miami Skating Academy... 2/2

3. Marin Tanner, Miami Skating Academy... 3/3

4. Ella Lynch, Miami Skating Academy... 3/4

Hannah Wood, Thoroughbred FSC Withdrawn

176 - Showcase - Basic 1-6

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Desmond Southworth, Charleston FSC (WV) 3/1

2. Donovan Southworth, Charleston FSC (WV) 2/2

3. Kinzleigh Crockett, Charleston FSC (WV) 3/3
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177 - Showcase - Beginner

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Johie Stover, Charleston FSC (WV) 3/1

2. Aurora Booth, Charleston FSC (WV) 2/2

3. Andrew Melton, Charleston FSC (WV) 2/3 TOM 5

4. Brianna Ellis, Charleston FSC (WV) 2/3 TOM 6


